
WHITE WINE
House Sauvignon Blanc
House Chardonnay
House Pinot Grigio
Torresella Pinot Grigio
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling
DAOU Sauvignon Blanc
Maison No. 9 Rosé
Champagne
Prosecco

Wine Selections

DRINKS

GLASS BOTTLE
7
7
7
9
8
9
8
-
-

22
22
22
34
28
34
32
24
24

RED WINE
House Cabernet Sauvignon
House Pinot Noir
Coppola Pinot Noir
DAOU The Pessimist Red Blend
DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon

GLASS BOTTLE
8
8
10
12
11

22
22
36
44
38

DRAFTS
Blue Moon
Carlsberg
Guinness
Harp Lager
Juicy Jay IPA (local)
Modelo
Red Oak Lager (local)
Sam Adams Seasonal
Smithwicks
Stella Artois
Yuengling

6
6

7.5
7

7.5
6
7
5
7
7
5

BOTTLES
Angry Orchard
Bud Light
Budweiser
Corona
Corona Light
Heineken
Heineken Zero
London Pride
Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite

5
3.5
3.5
4

3.5
4.5
3.5
6

3.5
3.5

CANS
Banana Bread
Boddington Ale
Nut Brown
Strongbow Cider
Wicked Weed Sour
Young’s Chocolate Stout

5
7
6
6
7
6

SELTZERS
Truly
White Claw

5
5

Beer Selections

Beer Cocktails
ANGRY BALLS – Angry Orchard & Fireball 
BLACK & TAN – Red Oak & Guinness
BLACK VELVET – Angry Orchard & Guinness
BLACKSMITH – Smithwicks & Guinness

9

DARK SIDE OF THE MOON – Blue Moon & Guinness
HALF & HALF – Stella & Guinness
SHANDY – Stella & Sprite
SNAKE BITE – Stella & Magners

Specialty Cocktails
BLACKBERRY BRAMBLE – Hendricks Gin or Tito’s Vodka with a splash
of simple syrup, fresh lemon juice, soda water & fresh blackberries

GIN GIMLET – Botanist Dry Gin shaken with a dash of simple syrup & fresh lime juice

FIYAH STORM – Kraken Dark Rum with ginger beer & a splash of lime juice

MAPLE OLD FASHIONED – Maker’s Mark Bourbon, a dash of bitters
& house-made maple syrup, garnished with a scorched orange peel

GOLD RUSH – Bulleit Bourbon shaken with fresh lemon juice & honey

PRETTY IN PINK – Beefeater Pink, Prosecco & lemonade served with a fresh lemon wedge

PIMM’S CUP – Pimm’s No. 1 with fresh lemon juice, ginger ale & a splash of simple syrup

1535 MARGARITA – Mi Campo Silver Tequila with lime juice, triple sec, orange juice & sour mix

ROYAL RUM PUNCH – Bacardi Rum with orange, cranberry & pineapple
juices, a dash of grenadine, garnished with an orange peel & a cherry

Mules
BIG BEN MULE – Tito’s Vodka or Sipsmith London Gin with blackberry syrup, ginger beer & lime juice

MANCHESTER MULE – Hendricks Gin with St. Germaine, white grapefruit juice, ginger beer, & mint

ELIZABETH MULE – Jameson mixed with lemon juice, ginger beer & house-made vanilla syrup 

1535 MULE – Mi Campo Silver Tequila, lime juice, angostura bitters, ginger beer & a splash of sour mix

11

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11



021624

Big Ben Pub and Restaurant, 1535 Elizabeth Ave, Charlotte, NC

     (704) 817-9697

     BigBenPub.com

     BigBenPub@gmail.com

     BigBenPubCLT

Daily Specials
$6 Apps f rom 3 – 6pm on Weekdays

Monday
$5 Pints 

$12 Salads with Chicken,
Steak, or Shrimp

Tuesday
$5 Well Drinks

Wednesday
$9 Burger with a Side

Half Price Bottles of Wine

Thursday
$5 Pints

Friday
$5 Fireball

Kids Eat Free
$12 Big Ben Pies

Half Price Bottles of Wine

Saturday / Sunday 
$4 Mimosas
$18 Carafes

$5 Bloody Marys
$30 Mimosa Flights


